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Certified

Annie B. Rose House

City Hall

Lyles Crouch School
Jefferson Houston School
The Lee Center

Cora Kelly School

Mt Vernon School

Geroge Washington School

Maury School

George Mason School
Agudas Achim/Charles Barrett
Blessed Sacrament School
Second Presbyterian Church
Minnie Howard School
Temple Beth El Synagogue
John Tyler at The Hermitage
Southern Towers-Stratford

James K Polk School
Patrick Henry School
Landmark Center
Firehouse #58

John Adams School
Willams Ramsay School
Southport

Absentee

Total

Unexpired term for

Speck

134
179
192
166

85
164
159
148

215
255
150
262
248
143
201

79

91

171
143
88
90
103
83
177

48

3774

Hines

90
171
84
54
65
49
106
82

107
183
54
161
141
103
154
46
31

121
71
47
56
49
58
84

45

2212

Member, City Council

Wood

WWOoOWa2O;MmLwo - AbhONA~WO®

MWL WRN

w

155

Write

fns

COOONOOO M WO OO 200

OO 0O 20O =

—

N
o

%

for

58%
50%
60%
74%
56%
75%
58%
62%

64%
58%
72%
60%
63%
57%
55%
62%
73%

58%
65%
64%
60%
66%
58%
67%

47%

61%

%

for

39%
48%
26%
24%
43%
22%
39%
35%

32%
41%
26%
37%
36%
41%
42%
36%
25%

41%
32%
34%
37%
32%
41%
32%

44%

36%

%

Votes Votes Votes

for

3%
2%
13%
2%
1%
3%
1%
3%

3%
1%
1%
1%
0%
1%
3%
2%
2%

1%
2%
2%
3%
2%
1%
1%

9%

3%

Total
Speck Hines Wood Voters

240
358
325
229
154
225
275
239

341
447
208
450
396
250
366
132
126

296
219
141
1561
159
143
265

105

6240

Total
Regis-
tered

2394
2374
2305
2884
2226
3150
2448
2312

2356
2354
2319
2379
2828
2117
2548
2493
1973

2383
2639
2666
2366
2089
2184
3072

58859

Per Cent

Registered
Voters
Voting

10%
15%
14%
8%
7%
7%
11%
10%

14%
19%
9%
19%
14%
12%
14%
5%
6%

12%
8%
5%
6%
8%
7%
9%

1%



